
BS-X01817-
6973430620

Monday, January 13th 2025Page 1

Property Information Request Information Update Information

File#: BS-X01817-6973430620 Requested Date: 12/23/2024 Update Requested:

Owner: FREEMAN JERRY DONALD Branch: Requested By:

Address 1: 194 -196 VAN LOON ST Date Completed: 01/13/2025 Update Completed:

Address 2: # of Jurisdiction(s):

City, State Zip: PLYMOUTH, PA # of Parcel(s): 1

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per Plymouth Borough Department of Zoning there are No Code Violation cases on this property.
 

Collector: Plymouth Borough Department of Zoning
Payable: 162 West Shawnee Avenue,Plymouth, PA  18651
Business# 570 779-1011

PERMITS Per Plymouth Borough Building Department  there are  No Open/Pending/ Expired Permit on this property.
 
  
Collector: Plymouth Borough Building Department 
Payable: 162 West Shawnee Avenue,Plymouth, PA  18651
Business# 570 779-1011

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Plymouth Borough Tax Collector Department there are No Special Assessments/liens due on the property

Collector: Plymouth Borough Tax Collector
Payable: 162 West Shawnee Avenue,Plymouth, PA  18651
Business# 570 779-1011

DEMOLITION NO 
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UTILITIES Water
Account #: NA
Payment Status: NA
Status: Pvt & Lienable
Amount: NA
Good Thru: NA
Account Active: Yes
Collector : Pennsylvania American Water
Payable Address : 852 Wesley Drive Mechanicsburg, PA 17055
Business#: 800-565-7292

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFORMATION TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNERS AUTHORIZATION
REQUIRED

Sewer
Account #: NA
Payment Status: NA
Status: Pvt & Lienable
Amount: NA
Good Thru: NA
Account Active: Yes
Collector : Wyoming Valley Sanitary Authority
Payable Address : 179 S Wyoming Ave, Kingston, PA 18704
Business#: 570-820-9872

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFORMATION TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNERS AUTHORIZATION
REQUIRED.

GARBAGE:
GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN.
 


